
School of Medicine Calendar 2015/2016

FALL SEMESTER 2015

Classes begin for 3rd- and 4th-year M.D. students / Monday 6 July
Classes continue for 2nd-year M.D. students / Wednesday July 1
Orientation/Registration for 1st-year M.D. students / Wednesday 15 July–Friday 17 July
Classes begin for 1st-year M.D. students / Monday 20 July
Fall semester begins for VUSM master’s and doctoral programs (other than M.D.) / Wednesday 26 August
Labor Day—No M.D. classes or clinical activities / Monday 7 September
Fall break for VUSM master’s and doctoral programs (other than M.D.) / Thursday 15 October–Sunday 18 October
Fall break for 1st-year medical students / Saturday 17 October–Tuesday 20 October
Thanksgiving holiday for VUSM master’s and doctoral programs (other than M.D.) / Saturday 21 November–Sunday 29 November
Thanksgiving holiday for all M.D. students / Thursday 26 November–Sunday 29 November
Fall semester ends for all VUSM master’s and doctoral programs (other than M.D.) / Saturday 19 December
Holiday break for all VUSM master’s and doctoral programs (other than M.D.) / Saturday 19 December–3 January 2016
Fall semester ends for all M.D. students / Friday 18 December
Holiday break for all Medical School classes / Saturday 19 December–Sunday 3 January 2016

SPRING SEMESTER 2016

Spring semester begins for all Medical School classes / Monday 4 January
Martin Luther King Jr. Day—No class or clinical activities / Monday 18 January
Spring break for 2nd-year M.D. students / Saturday 27 February–Sunday 6 March
Spring break for VUSM master’s and doctoral programs (other than M.D.) / Saturday 5 March–Sunday 13 March
Spring break for 1st-year M.D. students / Saturday 23 April–Sunday 1 May
Assessment weeks for 3rd-year M.D. students / Saturday 23 April–Sunday 8 May
Instruction ends for 4th-year M.D. students / Friday 22 April
Spring semester ends for VUSM master’s and doctoral programs (other than M.D.) / Monday 25 April
Commencement / Friday 13 May
Memorial Day—No class or clinical activities / Monday 30 May
Summer break for 1st-year M.D. students / Thursday 23 July

SUMMER SESSION 2016

May term begins for Master of Education of the Deaf program / Monday 9 May
May term ends for Master of Education of the Deaf program / Friday 3 June
Full summer term begins for VUSM master’s and doctoral programs (other than M.D.) / Tuesday 7 June
Full summer term ends for VUSM master’s and doctoral programs (other than M.D.) / Friday 12 August
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